Hefs > 0485
3 p P 0 110/9/1 ~ 110/79/30 =2 p & 2 110/11/12 16:39:01

FRHE A B

11091 BRORIFE 100
11091 HOH 100
1109/1  |Z2O%E 100
11091 2O% 100
11091 #=EOX 150
1109/1  |BO 200
11091 |BO% 200
11091 &OHE 500
1109/1  [HOHRT 800
110911 |EO¥ 1,000
1109/1  [#OJE 1,000
110911 |[#OZ% 1,000
11091 #EOE 1,000
110971 [BRO# 1,200
11091 BO#% 600
1109/1  |#OE 600
11091 HEOE 600
110/9/1 | EOBE 2,000
110/9/1 | EO#E 2,000
110/9/1 | FRO4H 2,000
11091 O 3,000
110/9/1 O 3,000
1109/1  [7ROBR 3,000
110971 #EOWMAARAE] 5,000
1109/1  #OK 1,000
1109/1  [EOE 100
11092 RO 100
11092 O 100
11092 [HOE 100
110972 |FOH 100
11092 =O#H 500
110972 O 500
11092  FBOE 500
11092 | BRO®E 500
11092  |=HOZ 500
110972 |5ROBE 500
11092  HOZ 500
11092 O 500
11092 ORI 600
11092 O 600

110972 | BRO®K 1,000



110972 BOH 1,000

110072 FEOERER A AR AR A E] 1,000
110972 BRO®% 1,000
11002 |ZO= 1,000
11002 |BRO# 1,000
11092 |EO% ~ 50H - BOH - BFO# 1,200
110972 #EOZ% 2,000
110972 #OF5 2,000
11092 ZOHE 2,000
11002 |#ROZF 2,000
11092 |F#O% 2,000
110972 ZOf#& 2,000
110972 FFOL 2,000
11092 |#OF5 3,000
11002 |BOK 3,000
110972 #EOfF 3,000
11092 |[BO& 3,000
11092 HHO¥HE 3,000
110972 | 750% 3,000
110972 HOE 3,000
11092 #OH 3,000
11092 FHO%= 3,000
11092 [ #OW ~ BORZ ~ BO%K ~ GOR ~ YO 5,000
11092 #Of 5,000
110092 [HO5 5,000
11092 FHO 5,000
11092 BRO#®E 8,000
11092 [BRO#*% 10,000
11092 BROHEFEAIRAHE 15,000
11092 #Ofh 2,000
110972 [BRO%E 1,000
11092 SO} 20,000
11092 #&OK 1,000
11093 5RO 100
11093 BRO& 200
11093 #HOE 200
11093 #5005 300
11093 EO% 500
11093 £O 500
11093 | 2O [# 500
11093 [ 5OHT 500
11093 #HOE 500
11093 &O% 500

11093 HOR] 500



110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/3
110/9/4
110/9/4
110/9/4
110/9/4
110/9/4
110/9/5
110/9/6

RO
BRORE
@) |
2O
BOK
FOM
FO%E

FEORBEEMHEARAE

O
mO#
RO
A OFfR
O
HOE
ROFE
£20%
O
i O
FROI
ROE
EOW
FAO®E

HLOARAE

BOfE
O
£0%%
RO
HO=E
BROE
ROH
BRO
75018
ROK
LOR
O
FO=H
O
= Ot
BROT
MO
HROBE
£ZZOH8
O
FOm

- BROZ

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
600
200



110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/6
110/9/7
110/9/7
110/9/7
110/9/7
110/9/7

FORt
FOH
2051
O
FIO#
RO
BOTHEKMARAFE]
FORMARAFE
OB
HOH
MO
207t
EOH
HOR
BROZR
HO%E
A Ol
A O%E
O
i O
i O
HOE
wHOE
BROHE
FO#E
BROte
108

HOFI
TOBE
O
Oz
HOZF
BROH
MO
£08

200
300
300
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,600
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
5,000
6,000

100

100

100

100

200



110977 #OH 200

110977 [AROBE 300
110977 | ZOH 300
110977 |BRO## 500
1109/7 | ZEOH) 500
1109/7  #O4 500
1109/7  [LHOTR 500
1109771 RO 500
110977 BOFE 500
1100977 | BRORL 500
110977 #HOR 500
110977 RO 500
110977 ROZ 500
110977 BROBE 600
1100977 [BROfGE 1,000
110977 #&OFHF 1,000
1109/7 | BEOEERANAIRAE 1,000
1109/7  [#HOZ 1,000
1109/7  |BO%® 1,000
110/9/7  faIOFRK ~ AT Ok 1,000
1101977 RO$E ~ RO~ BOR 1,000
110/9/7 | #RO#HE 1,000
110977 | EROEE 1,000
110977 #OH; 1,000
110977 #FO4L 1,000
1109/7  [BEOFN 1,145
110977 O 2,000
1109/7  BOR 2,000
1109/7  |&O¥ 3,000
110971  B/OF 3,000
110977  =OH 4,000
1109/7  |EPOE 5,000
1109/7  BO* 10,000
1109/7  |&2O#% 1,000
1109/7  |fHO4L 5,000
1109/7  [fHO4L 0
1109/7  #OF 3,600
110/9/8  JTORME ~ JEOBE 300
110/9/8 | AROH 300
1109/8 O 300
11098  #O#s 500
11098 BORK 500
110/9/8  #OFI 500

110978 OB 500



110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/8
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9
110/9/9

O
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R HE |
O
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O
i
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HBO%

=O

BBORE

RO ~ RO ~ HON ~ ROZ - RO
=R~ =OUME > FZUOR ~ EmOxE ~ EmOUR ~ 10
7O

FOHE

HMOE

RO

FKOBFEARAE

EOHEZHRAE

O

HOXE

i
O
g

£0H
O
O
HO
EORB
HOAR
FEOHE
RO
BRO#
OB
BROjA
BROES=
HBOE
HOH
BOR
RO
fOH
£040

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
600
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
3,600
600
1,000
200
200
2,000
600
2,000
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
200
300
300
300
300
300
315
400



110099 KO 500

110909 | &EOH 500
110909  |2O% 500
110909  |F2O%F 500
11099  |#OH 500
11099 O 1,000
1109/9 Oz 1,000
110919  BOZZRR 1,000
11099  FOH 1,000
110919  BROZFEFE 1,000
11099 | &=OFF 1,000
110919  #FOF - OB - FF=0= 1,000
11099 | ROMH 2,000
11099 #hO%E 2,000
11099 | EO%H 2,192
110909  [BRO# 3,000
11099 7O 3,000
11099 KOz ~ HEOFF ~ MO 3,000
11099 #EOR ~ HOE 3,000
110909  |EZORK 3,600
110909  |E=EOR 5,000
1101909  #&O# 5,000
110909  |&O=E 5,000
11099  EOFEE 5,000
11099  BEORE 5,000
11099  BEOHT 5,000
11099 O 10,000
110/9/10 | BEOBK 200
110910 RO 200
11019/10 | BORE 300
1101910  #O2 500
110/9/10 5RO 500
110910 FROHM ~ 58O~ RO 500
110/9/10 I OF 500
1109/10  FOHE 500
110/9/10 RO 500
110/9/10  BOZE 600
110/9/10 @O 800
110/9/10 EOM 1,000
110910 EO# 1,000
1109/10  EOE 1,000
110/9/10 |5&O% 1,000
110/9/10  FIOfE 1,000

110910 FtOFEH 1,000



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

BROH
HOjH
HO%
R=O%
MOFx
MO
HORK
RO

E[@F]
BRO$E
HOEL

BEOMKRITHEM

HO%E
RO
w07
ROZ
MO
HOsE
BROM
EOH
Bk O
BROZF
KO
O
ZFOA
HOE
O
FO%E
HOHE
HOH
&Z£O%

~ FO#H

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
3,600
5,000
5,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
1,000
300
1,000
2,000
300
300
500
300
300
2,000
500
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
300
500
1,000



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

BEOm
#HOE

MNO=E
FROE
RO
2IO0#H
HOBE
tHROR
RO
MOAHE
£01%
HEOR
BROfH
HOME
RO
RO
O
HOZ=
O
BIO=
EO3C
HROBR

TO#«K
FAOFK
HO=
R O%%
RO
RO
FIO5
ROZ%F

500
500
300
1,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
300
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000



1109/10 | FOH 1,000

110910 RO 1,000
1109710  fEOARAE 1,600
1109710 RO 300
110910  BROZH 500
110910  #FO%E 300
1109710 BRO#E 500
1101910 | #EOH; 1,000
110/9/10  =m=OHE 100
110/9/10  #HOE 600
110910 ROR 300
110910 5RO 300
110910  BROfE 300
110910 ROFHF 300
1109/10 | EOBEARAH 1,500
110/9/10  &=OFE 1,500
110/9/10  #RO8K 1,000
110/9/10  |F2OE 300
110/9/10  #ROZ 1,000
1101910 FROZ 1,000
110/9/10  BHROUE 600
110/9/10  |Z2Of& 3,000
110/9/10  #O%E 200
110/9/10  |$8O¥#% 300
110/9/10 | #ROFH 600
11019/10 O 600
110910  EOZ 500
110/9/10 5RO 200
110/9/10  |FPOE 500
110/9/10 | BROM 100
110910 &EO 900
110/9/10  #HOE 900
110910 OB AR AE 100
1101910  FHORET 100
110/9/10 | EHORE 900
110/9/10 [ EHO%H 900
110910 #OFF 100
110/9/10 | #BO%E 1,000
110910 SO 3,000
11019710 |BRO*% ~ =0 ~ =OHE ~ HOR 1,000
1109/10  BHOZE 100
110/9/10 PO 300
110910 %O 500

110910 &=OFF 500



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

HO¥
FAOZE
BROE
BOBMFEARAE
BROR.
TOw%
ZFO%
OBk
O
TO
H O
O
H O
HO R
MO
BRO&
FROB
RO
#HOHE
S ORI
FOtE
BRO®S
HO
FFOBE
FHOM
#OE
HOH
RO
SO
ROE
FOM:
ROH

300
1,300
600
600
1,000
100
300
900
300
300
1,000
800
300
300
1,000
3,000
300
200
500
100
300
1,000
300
300
100
100
100
1,000
200
300
600
500
500
500
350
1,000
1,200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
500
500



110/9/10 Ot 200

110/9/10  #RO#K 600
1109710 F8O%H 2,000
110910 | FORHEARRAE 1,000
1109/10 O 200
110910 O 600
11009710 | EROHE 1,000
110910  FO#E 400
110/9/10  #ROTk 1,000
110/9/10  Faj O3 500
110910 #EO%k 500
1101910 | F=OME 1,000
1101910 #O¥% 500
110910 FOF 700
110910  FOAI 500
110910 &=O 200
110/910  FRO 500
110910 BOMFEARAE 1,000
110/9/10  BROA 500
1109/10 5O 500
110/9/10 5RO 1,000
110/9/10 | 220 200
110/9/10 | AO%#& 100
1109/10  EO 1,000
1101910 #5O8k 300
110910 #HOH 300
110/9/10 | #BO5E 1,000
1109/10  EO% 600
11019/10 | ROFE 300
110910 FROFK 1,000
110/9/10 | O#i 300
110910 2102 300
110/9/10  |=O8h 1,000
11019/10 #OE 1,000
110/9/10  |FFO% 200
110910 FOSEHARAE] 100
110/9/10 | BFOZE 200
1101910 [faIOF5 500
110/9/10  XOXX 500
1109/10  EOk 100
110910  BOE 2,000
11019/10  |550% 1,000
11019/10 | #Of% 500

110/9/10 Z&OH 20,000



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

RO
MO
RO
SEOPZERIEHETT
fFOfE
#HO=
wOH

# O NAIRAE
(@}
HOR
FIOH
FO1E
EOM

FI O,
O

bR O
MO
w=OM
F1O0#
HORE
TO8
HOfE
HO&H
SOR
HORMRAE
RO
5RO%F
RO

600
500
500
300
1,000
2,000
100
1,000
300
300
500
300
200
300
600
400
1,000
3,000
500
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
300
100
100
1,000
1,000
3,000
500
300
300
2,000
500
500
500
500



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

HOE
HOR
O
BOH
RwROE
#O75
FHOE
=OE
FOM
BR O
F0OB
#HORF
EOH
HOF
HO*
A O&E
HOZEE
RO%Z
FOx
HOH
BO%
HOE
ROHE
EHOM,
RO
FLOSFEME =R HE
FEO%
fOfE
O
OF
BR O,
RO
FOBE
4O
BROX
RO
O
#10%
BO%t
HOH
TOR

200
1,000
200
300
200
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
500
500
300
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
200
100
200
2,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000
1,000
600



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

RO
tROZR
MO
#HOM
O
HOR,
RO
SO
HOR
RO
RIOE
FOE
FEOM
OB
FO%
HO=
wOMFE
O
70%
FOR
BOBE
BROM
RO%H
BROZE ~ HOER
FOHE
HOFH
fEO#%
ROZE
HOZ
#OE HORE
Ot
MO%E
FKOFFARAE
£O%R
RO
FO8I
wO%E
HOR
£0th
FOfE
BRORL
FFORMY
BROA ~ RO
BO#

500
1,000
300
3,000
500
500
500
300
1,000
500
1,500
300
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
300
500
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500
500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
600
250



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10

BROYE
= O
£Z0&H
FOH
21O
ROZ
2O
HOE
RO
ROF
BROF5
RO
O
LOM
RONR
F0OB
TLOHE
2IOF
ROA
FEOME

* BIEROM

FORMRAFE]

O
FOF
FOIE
EO
HFOH
MOHE
fFOfE
O
&L O
HEOkE
£l
BRORE
BROE
HORE

1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
300
200

1,000
400
400
500

1,000
300
100
500

1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300

3,000

1,000

1,000
500

1,000
600

1,000
500
500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
300
200

1,000
300
600
500



1109/10  #NOF 300

110910  #O= 300
110910  FOE 1,000
110/910  #EROE! 1,000
110910 R=OFS 150
110910  ZFEOHE 666
1109/10 | ZEOf% 666
110/9/10 A OFE 666
1101910 204 500
110/9/10  FEOU 100
1109/10  #5ORA 1,000
110/9/10  f2O#Azx 1,000
110/910  FFEORA 200
110910 58O 500
110910 |BROf% 100
110910  FOH 500
1109710 =mORFEARAHE 2,000
110910  BOE 500
110/9/10  |BOE 300
11019710 | O 1,000
110/9/10  faOZ% 100
1109/10  EOF; 200
110/9/10  BHOZ: 500
11019/10  BOE 150
110/9/10  BHOZE 300
1101910 5RO 500
110/9/10  |BRO% 500
110/9/10  |#OME 300
11019/10  A<O/KETAET 500
110/9/10 O 500
110/9/10 | ZEORk 500
110910 FHOSMSEAPRAE] 2,000
110/9/10 SO 200
110/9/10 7k OBERE 1,000
1109/10  FFOH 500
1109/10  FEO%E 500
110910  #HOMH 500
110/9/10 | BBO% 10,000
110/9/10 |RO% 400
110/9/10 |Z2OE 500
110/9/10  =OH 1,000
110/9/10 | O 300
110/9/10 | #HOR 1,000

1109/10  ROH- 100



110910  [#RO¥E 600

110910 5RO 500
1109/10  #OHE 1,000
110/9/10  #O=F 1,000
11019710 5RO 500
110910  ROFAS 200
110910  FO#H 300
1109710 i OFIEFEARA E] 1,000
1101910  |FRO% 500
110/9/10 O 100
110/9/10  |fpORE 6,000
110910 HEOH 200
110910 RO 2,000
1109/10  [ffOE 100
1109/10  [ffOFHF 300
110/9/10  #BOZE 500
110/9/10  |BEOzE 300
110910  Z0f5 200
110/9/10  |BRO# 300
110910  #EO#E 500
110/9/10 | #HOFE 3,000
110/9/10 | BEOHU! 500
110/9/10 | #ROH5 1,000
11019/10 | EOF 5,000
110910 BOH 5,000
110/9/10 RO 2,000
1109/10  STOH 100
110910 5RO 10,000
110910 HO 1,000
1101910 5RO¥E 300
110/9/10 | £5O% 300
110/9/10  #ROZ 1,200
1101910 | &OFRAHE] 500
1109/10  #OE 300
1109/10  #O*% 500
110/9/10 | FFOH 300
110/9/10 22O 300
110/9/10  BO 500
110/9/10  BO 500
110/9/10  |5&O%F 500
11019/10 |5&O& 3,000
110910 fORT 1,000
110/9/10 | EEO 200

1109710  #50Z 1,000



110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/10
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/11
110/9/12
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13
110/9/13

B O

=O%

TOKE

=0
FFOF%
i OF
RO
BRO%E
FOR
FOX
O
EHOH
HOE
FOR
FFOZ
HOE
HOE

- MO

ROEFEE) A H

HEOFH
HORZ
#HOE
#HOLZ
O
#ROHE
HO®
O
KOB
HO

NOBFARAE

FOH
FIOK
#1085

O
EHORE

CBROE ~ OB

400
500
300
300
2,000
400
1,000
500
100
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
600
600
2,000
3,000
3,000
10,000
3,000
700
300
300
1,000
500
300
300
500
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
2,000



110913 |[FEORIAIRAE 5,000

110913 OB ERAN AR A E 12,000
110914 BRO% 220
110/9/14  #O5A 500
110914 #BOFH 500
1109/14  #BOZF 500
1100914 | #EO 600
1109114 #BOEE ~ tROHT ~ 1ROME 600
1109714 5RO ~ tROHH ~ 5ROZA 600
110/9/14  |#OE 1,000
1109/14  #OBFHRAFE 1,000
110/9/14  #OZFEE 1,000
1101914 | #OZ& 1,000
110914 =EOME 1,000
110914 EO#H 1,000
110914 FEO#E 1,000
1101914 BROEF 1,000
110914 FEO4T 1,000
110914 #OfF 1,000
110914 | EOH 1,000
1109/14  #ROZ# 1,000
110/9/14 #ROLL 2,000
1109114 | =05 2,000
110/9/14 | #HORE 5,000
110/9/14  |BEOBKL 10,000
110915 BO® 500
110915 #OE 600
1109/15 O 200
110/9/15 | BIO48 1,000
110915 #RO%E 1,000
110/9/15 O 1,000
1109115 =Ofmw 1,500
1109115 EOBE 2,000
110/9/15  #ROAB 2,000
110/9/15 | SO 4,000
110/9/15  #ROFS 2,000
110/9/15 O 1,000
11019/15 | Ot 500
1109115 EO 600
1109/15  TBOF 500
110/9/15  |5ROF 300
110/9/15 | BIO#EZK A (Benevity & 10,674
110/9/16 | #OF1 500

110916 JRO% 500



1109/16  [#HOF5 200

1109716 #O+ 500
1109716 EO#E 1,000
1109716 BO3A 1,000
1101916 BOBK 1,000
1109716 EO# 1,200
1109/16  |BHO®E 10,000
1109716 | Z&OF 10,000
110/9/16  |0061 1,000
1109716 s=&OBA 600
1109117 #OE 100
110917  ZOR 200
110917 #&Ofk 300
110917  =OE 300
110917 | #O3L 500
110917 | #O%F 500
1109117 BOZEBRAS AR AE] 500
1109117 |BO3: 500
1109117 BEOHE 500
1109117 | &EOTE 1,000
110/9/17 RO 1,000
110/9/17  |22O%E 1,000
110917 BEOME 2,000
110917 BOREER 2,000
110917 BORFEARAHE 3,000
110917  2O%E 3,000
1109117 OB ARAE] 5,000
110917 ZO% 10,000
1109117 EO# 1,000
1109/19  5BOj 1,500
110922 |Z2OF 1,000
110922 03X 1,000
110922 &O%E 1,000
110922 Z#O#E 1,000
110922 |BFO#i ~ O 1,000
110922 |BOA 1,000
110922 |BROMBE 1,000
110922 |#O=F 1,000
1109722 ZEOH 500
110922 | 5RO 500
1109/22 5RO 300
110922 |#ROH 300
1109722 O 200

1109722 | TO#* 200



110/9/22
110/9/22
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/23
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24
110/9/24

FHOmRITARAE
HO=E

OB

BROE

=OH

=OHL
fROE R AR AE
OB

HOHE - HOH
HOF

ROE

HORE

#HOHE

FOHE

BOWEZEREFFLML

#OY
=OE
MO
HOBR
HEOR
BROR.
£0Hg
EOM
E O
BROTE
RO
RO
BRO®
2010
RO
RO
BROE
EHOK
HOF
£0
#FOth
£0OHE
HOM
HOHE
FIOHF
w O
RO
O

1,985
2,000
100
200
300
300
500
500
600
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
2,600

10,000
10,000
10,000

1,000
1,000
300
300
200
1,000
500
200
3,000
500
200
200
1,000
1,000
200
500
1,000
300
5,000
600
300
500
500
1,000
600
300



1109724 |BIOZ% 100

110924 TOH 800
110924 BIOfE 1,000
110924 7O 1,000
110924 RO 1,000
110924 BPOEE 500
110924  BOE 300
110924 RO 200
110924 O ~ F8O%E ~ O 300
110924 |#RO#g 300
110924 |#RO 500
110924  EO¢ 500
110924 | EBOF 500
110924 OFREG 500
110924 |O8% ~ O 500
110924 HEOZ 1,000
110924 BIO%E 1,000
11009724 BROBE 1,000
1100924 ZEOHBAARAHE 1,000
110924 #OFH 1,000
110924 #O% 3,000
110924 #OF 3,000
110024 EO®% 3,000
110925 | 22O 200
110925 #HOZF 200
110925 | Z2O¥H 200
110925 | Z5O0jh 200
110925 |22O%% 2,000
110925 |BEOE 300
110926 FOE BN AIRAE] 200
110927 |#RO3 500
110927  BOZF 500
110927  #O$: ~ HO% ~ HOH 300
110927 BB OR 500
110927  &OwFEH 1,000
110927 |5RO% 1,500
1109727 | FhO%E 2,000
110927 ORI AR AE 3,000
110927  #HO= 20,000
110927 [ #HBOF 20,000
110927  |#O% 1,000
110928  #&OH 100
110928  |5&OFE 100

110/9/28  #RO% 100



110/9/28  #EO5A 200

110928 5ROEF 200
110/9/28  |FBOAB 500
110928  ZEO% 500
110928  ZEO% 0
110928 7O 600
110928  #OLL 1,000
110928 RO 1,000
110/9/28 | EORE 1,000
110/9/28 22O 1,000
110/9/28  #O3C 1,000
110928  &O% 1,000
110928  ZEOT 3,600
110929 EOEJEL 500
110929 5RO ~ #ROW ~ 5RO 500
1109729 #8O% 500
1109129 |&#FOUH 500
1109729  #HBOE 500
1109729  HOK 500
1109129 | HEO#e 1,000
11019729 #OFRE 3,000
1101929 |5RO7E 12,000
110930 #FO# 500
1109730 RO 300
110930 #FOR 300
110930 O 300
110/9/30  #HOH 500
110930 #EO*% 500
110930 BRO¥HZE 1,000
1100930 faO4= 1,000
1109/30 7O 1,200
110930 BIOHE 2,000
110930 @O 2,000

110930 BROZ+: 2,100






























































































































































































































